1967 Green Bay Packers

Passing:
Starr
Bratkowski
Horn

Rushing:
Wilson
Anderson

Grabowski
Pitts

Williams
Mercein
Starr

Receiving:
Dowler
Dale
Anderson
Pitts
Wilson
Grabowski
Fleming
Long

Punt Returns:
Brown, T

Pitts

Kickoff Returns
Williams
Anderson
Adderley

REPLAY
Won Loss Tie
10 4 0
Pct Yards Had Pct
Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
212 120 56.6 2008 13 91 14 6.1
87 56 64.4 779 8 73 6 9.2
21 10 476 156 1 31 0 4.8
Att Yards Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
106 589 5.6 46 8 Wood
111 499 45 49 4 Adderley
105 464 44 29 0 Jeter
77 270 35 30 1 Robinson
41 206 5.0 52 1 Nitschke
22 95 4.3 11 0 Caffey
27 75 2.8 19 0
Rec Yards Avg. Long TD Sacks:
66 952 144 63 8 Davis
31 786 254 91 9 Jordan
24 378 15.8 40 1 Aldridge
16 182 114 36 2 Robinson
13 141 10.8 38 1 Weatherwax
13 171 132 28 1 Nitschke
10 149 149 27 0 Brown, R
5 51 10.2 20 0
No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Scoring:
18 160 8.9 43 0 Chandler
14 34 2.4 10 0 Dale
Wilson
No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Dowler
20 833 417 100 3 Anderson
11 254 23.1 37 0 Williams
8 140 175 32 0 Pitts

TD
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2PT SAF XP FG

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
9 4 1
Pct Avg.
Int Gain YPC Rating Sks
6.6 95 16.7 81.6 32.0
69 9.0 139 949 9.0
00 74 156 886 0.0
Int Yards Avg Long
7 48 6.9 18
4 83 208 73
3 1 03 1
2 2 10 2
2 20 100 17
1 5 5 5
No.
145
7.0
35
3.0
3.0
15
15
Rec Rush Ret
TD TD TD
0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0
1 8 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0
1 4 0 0 0
0 1 3 0 0
2 1 0 0 0

40
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TOTAL
97
54
54
48
30
24
18



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

254
122

116
16

499
2199
4.4

320
186
58.1
2943
41

332
2611

7.23
15.82

4810
45.72
54.28

860

5.6

20
257

Replay

18.1
8.7

8.3
11

35.6
157.1

22.9
13.3

58.1
210.2

2.9

23.7
186.5

343.6

61.4

14

Actual

17.4
8.2

8
11

33.9
136.8
4

23.6
13

55
197
2.9

28.1
168.9

6.4
15.2

305.6
44.8
55.2

60.4
5.1

1.9
26.4
0.2

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing

Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries

*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

70
2443
34.9

54
378

43
1291
30

83
813

31
18

345
40
14
22

40

19
26
73.1

Replay

5
174.5

3.9
27

3.1
92.2

5.9
58.1

2.2
1.3

24.6
29

1.6
0.3
2.9
0.3
14
1.9

Actual

4.7
172.1

36.5

2.8
11.2
4

0

3.3
88.6

27
0.3

3.4
37.9

14
0.7

23.7
2.8
1.3
11
0.4
2.8
0.1
14
2.1

65.5



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

185
75
88

22

406
1150
2.8

332
162
48.8
2172
34

203
1969

5.38
13.41

3119
36.87
63.13

772

19
159

Replay

13.2
5.4

6.3
16

29
82.1

23.7
11.6

48.8
155.1

2.4

145
140.6

222.8

55.1

14

Actual

131
7

5.6
0.5

316
137.4
4.3

241
111

46
117.4
2.1

19.1
98.4

3.8
10.6

235.7
58.3
41.7

57.8
4.1

1.9
20.3
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

88
3431
39

28
164
5.9

55
1382
251

73
660

21
13

204
22

10
13

21

17
31
54.8

Replay

6.3
2451

11.7

3.9
98.7

5.2
47.1

15
0.9

14.6
1.6
0.7
0.9
0.1
15

12
2.2

Actual

5.4
222.8

41.6

0.9
1.6
17

0

4.2
91.1

21.6

3.9
34.4

14.9
1.7

0.5

0.9
0.2
1.6

50



