1967 Green Bay	Packe	ers			ı	REPLA	Y		ACTUAL				
				,	Won	Loss	Tie		Won Loss Tie				
					10	4	0			9	4	1	
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.			
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	YPC F	Rating	Sks
Starr	212	120	56.6	2008	13	91	14	6.1	6.6	9.5	16.7	81.6	32.0
Bratkowski	87	56	64.4	779	8	73	6	9.2	6.9	9.0	13.9	94.9	9.0

•				_000	. •	• .		•	0.0	0.0				
Bratkowski	87	56	64.4	779	8	73	6	9.2	6.9	9.0	13.9	94.9	9.0	
Horn	21	10	47.6	156	1	31	0	4.8	0.0	7.4	15.6	88.6	0.0	
Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	ı	ntercep	otions:		Int	Yards	Avg	Long	TD
Wilson	106	589	5.6	46	8	١	Nood			•	7 48	6.9	18	0
Anderson	111	499	4.5	49	4	A	Adderle	y			4 83	20.8	73	1
Grabowski	105	464	4.4	29	0	·	Jeter			;	3 1	0.3	1	0
Pitts	77	270	3.5	30	1	F	Robinso	n		:	2 2	1.0	2	0
Williams	41	206	5.0	52	1	1	Nitschke	9		:	2 20	10.0	17	0
Mercein	22	95	4.3	11	0	(Caffey				1 5	5	5	0
Starr	27	75	2.8	19	0		-							

Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Sacks:	No.
Dowler	66	952	14.4	63	8	Davis	14.5
Dale	31	786	25.4	91	9	Jordan	7.0
Anderson	24	378	15.8	40	1	Aldridge	3.5
Pitts	16	182	11.4	36	2	Robinson	3.0
Wilson	13	141	10.8	38	1	Weatherwax	3.0
Grabowski	13	171	13.2	28	1	Nitschke	1.5
Fleming	10	149	14.9	27	0	Brown, R	1.5
Lona	5	51	10.2	20	0		

· ·							Rec	Rush	Ret					
Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Scoring:	TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF	ΧP	FG	TOTAL
Brown, T	18	160	8.9	43	0	Chandler	0	0	0	0	0	40	19	97
Pitts	14	34	2.4	10	0	Dale	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	54
						Wilson	1	8	0	0	0	0	0	54
Kickoff Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Dowler	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	48
Williams	20	833	41.7	100	3	Anderson	1	4	0	0	0	0	0	30
Anderson	11	254	23.1	37	0	Williams	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	24
Adderley	8	140	17.5	32	0	Pitts	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	18

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	254	18.1	17.4	Punts	70	5	4.7
Rushing	122	8.7	8.2	Yards Punted	2443	174.5	172.1
Passing	116	8.3	8	Average Yards Per Punt	34.9		36.5
Penalty	16	1.1	1.1				
				Punt Returns	54	3.9	2.8
Rushes	499	35.6	33.9	Yards Returned	378	27	11.2
Yards Gained (Net)	2199	157.1	136.8	Average Yards Per Return	7		4
Average Gain	4.4		4	Returned for TD	0		0
Passes Attempted	320	22.9	23.6	Kickoff Returns	43	3.1	3.3
Completed	186	13.3	13	Yards Returned	1291	92.2	88.6
Percent Completed	58.1	58.1	55	Average Yards Per Return	30		27
Total Yards Gained	2943	210.2	197	Returned for TD	3		0.3
Passer Tackled	41	2.9	2.9				
Yards Lost	332	23.7	28.1	Penalties	83	5.9	3.4
Net Yards Gained	2611	186.5	168.9	Yards Penalized	813	58.1	37.9
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	7.23		6.4				
Yards Gained Per Completion	15.82		15.2	Fumbles	31	2.2	1.4
				Lost	18	1.3	0.7
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	4810	343.6	305.6	Total Points Scored	345	24.6	23.7
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	45.72		44.8	Touchdowns (Total)	40	2.9	2.8
Percent Total Yards - Passing	54.28		55.2	Touchdowns Rushing	14	1	1.3
				Touchdowns Passing	22	1.6	1.1
Ball Control Plays	860	61.4	60.4	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	4	0.3	0.4
Average Gain (Net)	5.6		5.1	*Extra Points	40	2.9	2.8
				Safeties	4	0.3	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	19	1.4	1.4
Had Intercepted	20	1.4	1.9	Field Goal Attempts	26	1.9	2.1
Yards Opponents Returned	257		26.4	Percent Successful	73.1		65.5
Returned by Opponents for TD	0		0.2				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	185	13.2	13.1	Punts	88	6.3	5.4
Rushing	75	5.4	7	Yards Punted	3431	245.1	222.8
Passing	88	6.3	5.6	Average Yards Per Punt	39		41.6
Penalty	22	1.6	0.5				
				Punt Returns	28	2	0.9
Rushes	406	29	31.6	Yards Returned	164	11.7	1.6
Yards Gained (Net)	1150	82.1	137.4	Average Yards Per Return	5.9		1.7
Average Gain	2.8		4.3	Returned for TD	1		0
Passes Attempted	332	23.7	24.1	Kickoff Returns	55	3.9	4.2
Completed	162	11.6	11.1	Yards Returned	1382	98.7	91.1
Percent Completed	48.8	48.8	46	Average Yards Per Return	25.1		21.6
Total Yards Gained	2172	155.1	117.4	Returned for TD	0		0
Passer Tackled	34	2.4	2.1				
Yards Lost	203	14.5	19.1	Penalties	73	5.2	3.9
Net Yards Gained	1969	140.6	98.4	Yards Penalized	660	47.1	34.4
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	5.38		3.8				
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.41		10.6	Fumbles	21	1.5	1.6
				Lost	13	0.9	1
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	3119	222.8	235.7	Total Points Scored	204	14.6	14.9
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	36.87		58.3	Touchdowns (Total)	22	1.6	1.7
Percent Total Yards - Passing	63.13		41.7	Touchdowns Rushing	10	0.7	0.5
				Touchdowns Passing	13	0.9	0.9
Ball Control Plays	772	55.1	57.8	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	1	0.1	0.2
Average Gain (Net)	4		4.1	*Extra Points	21	1.5	1.6
				Safeties	0	0	0
Interceptions				Field Goals	17	1.2	1
Had Intercepted	19	1.4	1.9	Field Goal Attempts	31	2.2	2
Yards Opponents Returned	159		20.3	Percent Successful	54.8		50
Returned by Opponents for TD	1		0.1				